Purchase Order

To:

Attention:

PO Number:

Date:

Purchaser:

Bagco Limited

Unit 3= Churchill Court
Hortons Way Westerham
Kent

TNI6 1BT

Sales
PO4998-01

5 July 2024
Hayley Edwards

PARADISE

Paradise London Ltd
8 Macklin Street
London

WC2B 5NF

+44 (0) 207 887 2995
www.paradise.london
info@paradise.london

Ref.

Full Narrative

Qty

Price (£)

Amount (£)

4998

Brand:

Branding:

Product Details:

Size(s):

Goods Finish Date:

Delivery Details:

4998
4998

CRANBROOKE BLACK SHOPPERS
KO

Logo in white to both sides of the bag

Durable Canvas Tote Shopper bag. Made from
all natural environmentally friendly |0oz cotton
canvas (280 gsm) with a handy side pocket
and matching natural cotton webbing handles.

(H)31 x (W)36 x (D)3 cms
22nd July

AIT Worldwide Logistics

Units -2 Mckay Trading Estate
Blackthorne Road

Colnbrook, SL3 OAH

FAQO: Chloe Jordan (KO Collective c/o
Paradise London)

Setup

Delivery

50

3.20

20.00
[1.00

Total

160.00

20.00
11.00

£191.00




