## **Purchase Order**

To: Bagco Limited

Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham

Kent TN16 IBT

Attention: Sales

**PO Number:** PO4998-01

**Date:** 5 July 2024

Purchaser: Hayley Edwards



Paradise London Ltd 8 Macklin Street London WC2B 5NF

+44 (0) 207 887 2995 www.paradise.london info@paradise.london

Ref.	Full Narrative	Qty	Price (£)	Amount (£)
4998	CRANBROOKE BLACK SHOPPERS	50	3.20	160.00
Bra	nd: KO			
Brandi	ng: Logo in white to both sides of the bag			
Product Deta	all natural environmentally friendly 10oz cotton canvas (280 gsm) with a handy side pocket and matching natural cotton webbing handles.			
Size	(s): (H)31 × (W)36 × (D)13 cms			
	uils: AIT Worldwide Logistics Units I-2 Mckay Trading Estate Blackthorne Road Colnbrook, SL3 OAH			
4998 4998	FAO: Chloe Jordan (KO Collective c/o Paradise London) Setup Delivery	I I	20.00 11.00	20.00 11.00
			Total	£ 191.00